MODEL DIAMETER CASE WEIGHT AMPS KW #1HM
 (IN.)  (LBS) (COLD) (REQ’D) (LBS)
OHI-30PL 30” FAB 960 16 3.7 550
OHI-34PL 34” FAB 1510 20 4.6 845
OHI-40PL 40” FAB 2030 30 6.9 1220
OHI-48LS 48” CAST 3100 43 9.9 1800
OHI-48LSF 48” FAB 3100 42 9.7 1800
OHI-48SLS 48” CAST 3500 40 9.2 2200
OHI-58LS 58” CAST 4300 56 12.9 2780
OHI-58LSF 58” FAB 4100 54 12.4 2950
OHI-58SLS 58” CAST 5100 56 12.9 3240
OHI-58SLSF 58” FAB 4920 56 12.9 3260
OHI-67LS 67” CAST 5800 80 18.4 4200
OHI-67LSF 67” FAB 5400 75 17.3 4200
OHI-67SLS 67” CAST 6300 81 18.6 4585
OHI-67SLSF 67” FAB 6690 78 18.0 4640
OHI-72SLSF 72” FAB 7700 96 22.1 5640
SCRAP
HANDLING
MAGNETS
SLS SUPER LOADSTAR